Semi-finals - Singles

Game

Time

A WODN -

16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45

Table

Player 1
1 Nawaz Qaisrani
2 Klaus Zimmermann
1 Atish/Kim
2 Nehad Mabrouk

Semi-finals - Doubles

Game

Semi-finals - Team

Game

Time
5
6

Time
7
8
9
10
11

17:00
17:00

17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:45

Table

Table

Player 1
1 Muhammed-Kim

2 Vipin-Atish/Leonid-Tarig

Player 1
1 CMP singles 1
2 HEP singles 1
1 CMP doubles
2 HEP doubles
1 CMP singles 2

Player 2 Result
William Montoya

Oleg Brovko

Ganiyu

Serhii Brovchuk

Player 2 Result
Nawaz-Tahir

AY-Ganiyu

Player 2 Result
Math singles 1

QLS singles 1

Math doubles

QLS doubles

Math singles 2



12 17:45

Final - Teams

Game Time Table
13 18:00
14 18:15
15 18:30

Final - Doubles

Game Time Table
16 18:45

Finals - Singles

Game Time Table
17 19:00
18 19:15

2 HEP singles 2

Player 1
1 Winner of game 7
1 Winner of game 9
1 Winner of game 11

Player 1
1 Winner of game 5

Player 1
1 Winner of game 1
1 Winner of game 3

QLS singles 2

Player 2 Result
Winner of game 8
Winner of game 10
Winner of game 12

Player 2 Result
Winner of game 6

Player 2 Result
Winner of game 3
Winner of game 4



