Semi-f	inals - S	Singles			
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result
1	16:30	1	Nawaz Qaisrani	William Montoya	
2	16:30	2	Klaus Zimmermann	Oleg Brovko	
3	16:45	1	Atish/Kim	Ganiyu	
4	16:45	2	Nehad Mabrouk	Serhii Brovchuk	
Semi-f	inals - [Doubles	S		
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result
5	17:00	1	Muhammed-Kim	Nawaz-Tahir	
6	17:00	2	Vipin-Atish/Leonid-Tarig	AY-Ganiyu	
Semi-f	inals - 1	Feam			
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result
7	17:15	1	CMP singles 1	Math singles 1	
8	17:15	2	HEP singles 1	QLS singles 1	
9	17:30	1	CMP doubles	Math doubles	
10	17:30	2	HEP doubles	QLS doubles	

12	17:45	2	HEP singles 2	QLS singles 2		
Final -	Teams					
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result	
13	18:00	1	Winner of game 7	Winner of game	8	
14	18:15	1	Winner of game 9	Winner of game	10	
15	18:30	1	Winner of game 11	Winner of game	12	
Final -	Double	S				
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result	
16	18:45	1	Winner of game 5	Winner of game 6		
Finals	- Single	S				
Game	Time	Table	Player 1	Player 2	Result	
17	19:00	1	Winner of game 1	Winner of game	Winner of game 3	
18	19:15	1	Winner of game 3	Winner of game	Winner of game 4	